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Foundation India.
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The Movement of an Individual or a Group From one Social Class or Social Stratum to
Another and Change in Relative Social Position is Called Social Mobility.
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S1. No.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Words

Capitalist
Westernisation
Modernisation
Democracy
Materialistic Attitude
Literacy
Participation
National Sovereignty
Parameter
Superstitions
Defective Education System
Joint family

Value Crisis

Closed Society
Members

Eternal values
Primary

Secondary

Social Change
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Structure
Universal
Dynamic
Static
Traditional
Convservative
Planned
Non-Planned
Rate
Speed
Modification
Stable
Well Integred System
Famine
Long term
Short term
Factors
Birth Rate
Mortal Rate
Migration
Industralization
Urbanization
Privatization
Liberalization
Globalization
Green Revolution
White Revolution

Communication
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74

Individuality

Uneven

Replacement
Demographic Factor
Political Factor
Economic Factor
Correlational Word
MultiDimentionalProcess
Social Strartification
Social Mobality
Homogeneous
Heterogeneous
Upward Mobility
Downward Mobility
Horizontal Mobility
Economic Progress
Inter-Caste Marriage
Caste Structure

Land Ownership
Political Power
Social Change
Abolition of Corruption
Development in the
standard of education

Favourable Attitudes

High Level of Love of Affeciton

Guidance and Councelling

Social Networking
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